MAY 2024 MULTIPLEX - EVENT 3 DOUBLES

ENTRIES PURSE TOTAL GROUP 60% 40%
270 $8.00 $2,160.00 $540.00 $324.00 $216.00
Index | Clubs | Number | Shooters | Scores | Wins | Ties

1 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 44740 GIES, BRADY 50 $324.00

2 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 43630 HELPS, DAVID 48 $72.00 1
3 LANGLEY 49102 SANDHU, VIKRAM 48 $72.00 2
4  WENATCHEE 48649 NIEMAN, JASON 48 $72.00 3
5 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 36512 SPROUL, JAY 47

6 SPRING CREEK 49036 PEMELTON, PATRICK 47

7 WENATCHEE 39277 O'CONNELL, SHAWN 47

8 BOULDER TRAP NV 45765 RIDINGER, BRIAN 46

9 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 20670 FRUTH, DAVE 46

10 LANGLEY 49383 BATTH, ARJUN 46

11 NANAIMO 21619 WEBBER, DARRYL 46

12 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 01930 SALT, LISA 46

13 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 42084 BACKEN, JOHN 46

14 S.0.S.A 44233 CARLSON, ALLAN 46

15 SPRING CREEK 47235 MATYS, GERALD 46

16 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 38926 MAIN, TJ 46

17 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 44304 SHIELDS, STANLEY 46

18 AUBURN TRAP CLUB 41138 JENSEN, FRED BUDDY 45

19 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 50637 HOLTZ, TODD 45

20 BOULDER TRAP NV 50088 COOPER, ORION 45

21 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 46947 TAYLOR, JANEL 45

22 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 48293 RASK, DEAN 45

23 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 48518 GILLMAN, RICHARD 45

24 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 49419 GRAHAM, RYAN 45

25 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 25413 STEPHENS, JEFF 45

26 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 39438 STEPHENS, RYAN 45

27  WENATCHEE 43763 EDWINS, MARK 45

28 ALTA MESA 02121 HOFFMAN, BILL 44

29 ALTA MESA 35959 HOFFMAN, MATTHEW 44

30 ALTA MESA 47139 NELSON, BRET 44

31 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 50636 HOLTZ, JIMMY 44

32 BOISE GUN CLUB 50049 EELLS, LARRY 44

33 BOULDER TRAP NV 50367 PATTERSON, RANDY 44

34 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 39433 ZAVADUK, GREG 44

35 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 48657 KRAUSE, PETER 44

36 CULDESAC 47642 HELPMAN, JOHN 44

37 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 41616 ROBERTSON, MAC 44

38 LANGLEY 49440 ROUD, SAMUEL 44

39 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 12278 BARNETT, GEORGE 44

40 MARTIEZ 43885 SARKO, THOMAS 44

41  MARTIEZ 49089 BENNETT, JIMMY 44

42  NANAIMO 44401 WEBBER, CHUCK 44

43 NANAIMO 49057 BARBER, GARY 44

44  NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 01679 NOER, MIKE 44
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45  NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 02541 SCHROEDER, IAN 44
46 SPRING CREEK 44376 ADAMS, RICH 44
47  WENATCHEE 49712 SNELL, BARRETT 44
48 ALTA MESA 02447 LEEDY JR, TOM 43
49 ALTA MESA 28860 BUCKINGHAM, TERRY 43
50 ALTA MESA 45495 LAYNE, DANNY 43
51  AUBURN TRAP CLUB 47640 KESTNER, RICH 43
52 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 10472 TIEGS, RUSSELL 43
53 FALLON 50439 YOST, BRANDEN 43
54 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 47714 HERMANN, TRYGVE 43
55 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 36900 DEEDON, GREGORY 43
56 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 49453 BENSON, DANNY 43
57 LANGLEY 02044 BROTEN, GERALD 43
58 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48428 MARGARITE, ROBERT 43
59 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 47828 BRASSARD, ETHAN 43
60 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 48931 NORRIS, KEVIN 43
61 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 50002 BEACH, GLENN 43
62 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 50150 DERRICK, SHAWN 43
63 S.0.S.A 23966 DUNCAN, BLAIR 43
64 S.0.S.A 49694 BADENHORST, FREDERIK 43
65 WENATCHEE 02161 CORNEHL, BRIAN 43
66 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 37007 TURNBULL, JAMES 43
67 BOISE GUN CLUB 01714 HARRIS, KENT 42 f $30.00 1
1 CULDESAC 46689 ADAMS, JIM 42 $30.00 2
2 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 46856 TAYLOR, KEARY 42 $30.00 3
3 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 35284 TRUBY, DANIEL 42 $30.00 4
4  FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB 02552 BROOKS, CLINT 42 $30.00 5
5 FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB 48918 KAY, ERIC 42 $30.00 6
6 GOLDEN STATE 48866 COOLEY, JAMES 42 $30.00 7
7 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 37293 BARNETT, KAREN 42 $30.00 8
8 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 50622 BAXTER, STEPHEN 42 $30.00 9
9 NANAIMO 45535 CURTIS, CLIFF 42 $30.00 10
10  NANAIMO 47468 MCLEOD, HARRY 42 $30.00 11
11 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 29375 HOLMAN, MICHAEL 42 $30.00 12
12 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 49227 STEPHENS, HUNTER 42 $30.00 13
13 SPRING CREEK 50068 OLIVER, JORDAN 42 $30.00 14
14  WEISER 48133 HARRISON, LEVI 42 $30.00 15
15 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 48999 CLAUSEN, ZARN 42 $30.00 16
16 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 46074 FREEZE, MARTY 42 $30.00 17
17 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 48953 MCADAM, BEAU 42 $30.00 18
18 ALTA MESA 13197 CARSTEN, LARRY 41
19 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 48309 MASHAK, JOHN 41
20 BOISE GUN CLUB 49932 SHIPPY, GABRIEL 41
21 BOULDER TRAP NV 49871 THORPE, KYLE 41
22 BOULDER TRAP NV 50531 MALEK, CHARLES 41
23  BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 48611 GRUNEWALD, BRIAN 41
24 CULDESAC 48643 RUCKMAN, AARON 41
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25 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 45910 OLSEN, TOM 41
26 FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB 42262 BERRIE, RICK 41
27  FALLON 48282  PIRKLE, KENNY 41
28 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 44338 GODKIN, JERRY 41
29 KENMORE 27093 STORLIE, JIM 41
30 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 49455 ORMSBY, WYATT 41
31 LANGLEY 49379 HIGGS, COREY 41
32 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48662 MUSICK, JOHN 41
33 NORTH PEACE 48182 STOCKLEY, MATHEW 41
34 WENATCHEE 48431 MCMURRAY, MICHAEL 41
35 WENATCHEE 49389 BRAY, KEEGAN 41
36 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 34872 BLANKENSHIP, DJ (DENNIS' 41
37 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 11918 SAUER, WILLIAM 41
38 ALTA MESA 33415 BUCKO, DENNIS 40
39 ALTA MESA 50620 PILLIKEN, THOMAS 40
40 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 34186  KACENAS, WILLIAM 40
41 FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB 46843 WOODALL, ISAIAH 40
42  FALLON 29760 SMITH, MICHAEL 40
43 FALLON 45786  WEBB, LESTER 40
44  FALLON 48976 ERB, SEAN 40
45  FALLON 49767 SCHWARTZ, COLIN 40
46  GOLDEN STATE 50529 LANE, JEFF 40
47 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 14296 SPROUL, RODNEY 40
48 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 49228 HARDY, EDWARD 40
49 NORTH PEACE 40983 BONAR, DAVID 40
50 NORTH PEACE 49848 RONDEAU, NATHAN 40
51  WEISER 50120 FRY, CHRIS 40
52 WENATCHEE 10470 THOMSEN, LEROY 40
53 ALTA MESA 49792  MILLER, DENNIS 39
54 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 49486 MARSHALL, BRITTANY 39
55 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 42461 WINTERHALDER, LANCE 39
56 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 45091 DONNELLY, RONALD 39
57  FRESNO 50591 DODSON, KEITH 39
58 GOLDEN STATE 49249 WATERS, PATRICIA 39
59 LANGLEY 46965 TREFANENKO, JASON 39
60 LCRGC 46669 HOAGLUND, DALE 39
61  NANAIMO 50317 HANCOCK, MARK 39
62 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 47663 NUTI, MARC 39
63 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 02499 SCHEEF, JOSEPH 39
64 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 50098 DAVIS, ERIC 39
65 S.0.S.A 35335 LEE, JOON 39
66 SPRING CREEK 28420 PEMELTON, SAM 39
67 SPRING CREEK 45220 ADAMS, MARY ELLEN 39
1 SPRING CREEK 47806 HIGHLAND, RANDY 39
2 SPRING CREEK 49920 HICKMAN, TYLER 39
3 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 44074 MAIN, TINA 39
4  FALLON 40441 WHITTEN, DEREK 38 $38.57 1
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GOLDEN STATE

KLAMATH GUN CLUB
LANGLEY

LANGLEY

LANGLEY

LCRGC

MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB
NANAIMO

NANAIMO

NORTH PEACE

S.0S5.A

SPRING CREEK

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
ALTA MESA

CULDESAC

CULDESAC

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB
JUNEAU GUN CLUB

JUNEAU GUN CLUB
MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
NANAIMO

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
SPRING CREEK

ALTA MESA

BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB
BOULDER TRAP NV

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB
GOLDEN STATE

MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
S.0.S.A

WEISER

WEISER

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S

BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL

CULDESAC

FALLON

GOLDEN STATE

KENMORE

LANGLEY

LANGLEY

MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
MARTIEZ

MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB
MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB
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50685
49555
02483
02484
50374
46083
43095
40657
45681
48164
49960
47333
49762
50582
44763
45164
42446
41063
45134
17342
48580
46959
48930
50214
43303
44778
34164
50682
34663
46957
47462
49873
48642
49347
42065
42414
46735
49277
50054
50691
48524
49384
50410
28897
11795
43060
47074

WHITNEY, RYAN
KROUSE, CHASE
YUEN, WILLIAM
CHAU, PAUL
SINGH, AADPRATAP
FORD, MICHAEL
GILBREATH, PHIL
JONES, RON
SAVAGE, TRACY
ZACKODNIK, IAN
MCNULTY, LIAM
COFFIN, MATT
FORD, BRENNAN
PILLIKEN, MIKE
DAU, DENNIS
HEWETT, JERRY
BONOMINI, CARL
BERTHOLL, WAYNE
THOMPSON, MER'CHANT
SPINDLER, JULIE
WILMAN, TOM
HOPMAN SR, JAMES
WIPF, JAKE

KUNZ, JIM
MANYON, JAMES (PAT)
JAMES, KENNETH
TOMICH, JOSEPH
FARRIS, GARRETT
LARSON, TERRY
GUENTHART, TROY
COX, KELLY
STEEVES, TREVOR
WILMARTH, LEWIS
HARVEY, MATTHEW
MITCHELL, JEFF
KRAMER, NICK
WREGGITT, JOHN
HARTWIG, DEAN
MCFARLAND, MATT
VANHORN, MICHAEL
WASSERMAN, RICH
BATTH, PREET
GENZEL, ANDREW
SPINDLER, JOHN
PAULSON, MARK
REYNOLDS, LARRY
STOFFER, JEFFREY

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

$38.57
$38.57
$38.57
$38.57
$38.57
$38.57
$38.57
$38.57
$38.57
$38.57
$38.57
$38.57
$38.57
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52 NANAIMO 01947 HANCOCK, JEFF 35
53 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 01668 BIRCH, WELDON 35
54 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 33120 PUCKETT, JIMMIE 35
55 NORTH PEACE 40706 JOHNSON, TIPERARY 35
56 SPRING CREEK 50570 HICKMAN, MATTHEW 35
57 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 49784  WILSON, KADEN 35
58 ALTA MESA 13882 HERRERA, STEVEN 34
59 AUBURN TRAP CLUB 47362 MARQUEZ, ANITA 34
60 BOISE GUN CLUB 22735 RIEDESEL, JEFF 34
61 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAMN 02491 VORMESTRAND, EDWARD 34
62 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 46156 LEVI, LONNIE 34
63 FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB 45682 ADAMS, MARK 34
64 FALLON 49766 SCHWARTZ, KEVIN 34
65 GOLDEN STATE 47375 CRUM, WAYNE 34
66 LANGLEY 49982 CAOUETTE, GEORGE 34
67 LCRGC 46011 PETERS, KENNETH 34
1 MARTIEZ 48921 SKOGLUND, DON 34
2 NANAIMO 50530 UNGURAIN, RYAN 34
3  OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50612 ATCHISON, BOB 34
4  WENATCHEE 45865 BENDER, DARIN 34
5 WENATCHEE 50545 GORMLEY, GARRISON 34
6 FALLON 41033 PROCKISH, DAN 33 $31.76 1
7  FALLON 50571 SMITH, MIKE 33 $31.76 2
8 GOLDEN STATE 19712 WATERS, KEITH 33 $31.76 3
9 GOLDEN STATE 39854 HARRISON, GUY 33 $31.76 4
10 NORTH PEACE 46412 WILLSON, GARTH 33 $31.76 5
11 WENATCHEE 01801 LANG, DAVID 33 $31.76 6
12 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 45723 MIILLE, JIM 33 $31.76 7
13 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 01037 TIEGS, ROY 32 $31.76 8
14 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 34687 PAWLUS, ED 32 $31.76 9
15 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 49001 WATSON, DAN 32 $31.76 10
16 FRESNO 50590 BETTENCOURT, DARRYL 32 $31.76 11
17 KENMORE 50434 LEAMER, SPENCER 32 $31.76 12
18 LANGLEY 01024 WOODS, GARRY 32 $31.76 13
19 LANGLEY 47900 YU, YANG(JUDY) 32 $31.76 14
20 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 49613 HANLEY, DAVE 32 $31.76 15
21 NANAIMO 48080 JONES, ALLEN 32 $31.76 16
22 NORTH PEACE 41912 MIKKELSON, TYLER 32 $31.76 17
23 BOULDER TRAP NV 50097 HOLLIDAY, GREGORY 31
24  FALLON 44912 NORCUTT, WAYNE 31
25 GOLDEN STATE 49438 SILVA, ROBERT 31
26  JUNEAU GUN CLUB 50221 LEA, ALEXANDER 31
27 KENMORE 34315 MUNSON, ED 31
28 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 50239 WEBB, WAYNE 31
29 LANGLEY 49443 BARTOS, STEVE 31
30 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 50621 BAXTER, RILEY 31
31  NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48299 ANDERSEN, ERIC 31
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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NORTH PEACE

NORTH PEACE

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
ALTA MESA

GOLDEN STATE

MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
MARTIEZ

NANAIMO

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
ALTA MESA

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB
FALLON

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
NANAIMO

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

FALLON

SPRING CREEK

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
KENMORE

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
GOLDEN STATE

LANGLEY

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

NORTH PEACE

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM

FRESNO

JUNEAU GUN CLUB
JUNEAU GUN CLUB
LCRGC

GOLDEN STATE
JUNEAU GUN CLUB
JUNEAU GUN CLUB

Compiled 5/15/24

47861
50233
20345
34293
50213
50683
26937
50441
48656
50461
46112
50396
02385
50671
50639
10792
47680
41281
50438
48211
50551
46287
50516
49901
46189
49933
47014
50217
50347
50703
50361
50589
50700
50699
50444
50684
50698
50694

FORSTER, BURKE
WIZNIUK, LEE
GRANT, ROLAND
WARREN, KEVIN
PARQUETTE, DAN
WHITNEY, JACK
DICKMAN, MARTIN
PAULSON, WENDY
DRIVER, KEVIN
LATTA, GREGORY
SHIELDS, JANET
RICHARDSON, ROBERT
MYERS JR, LELAND
YOST, RACHEL
GODKIN, BRANDON
MCGUIRE, RICHARD
KNOBLAUCH, GREG
WILSON, ERIC
BENJAMIN, KENNY
JOHNSON, CHRIS
MCNEALY, TUFF
BUCHANAN, BUCK
ANDERSEN, TAKODA
CERRO, PAT
VERNON, JOHN
JACKSON, KENNY
PEYERK, BEN
CAMERON, AUDREY
SKAUGE, NEALE
JONES, BRIELLE
GROVE, RICK
THOMSON, GARY
HAYES, DAVID
BOGER, WILLIAM
CONNELLY, ANNALISA
WHITNEY, NICK
PEYERK, COOPER
KENNARD, BELLA

31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

29
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
20
20
19
18
17
16
15
10

$2,159.90
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